BID 21-0011-5

BID DUE: FEBRUARY 18, 2021 @ 2PM
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ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR THE PURCHASE OF BALLISTIC

VESTS

CONTRACTORS

Nafeco
Clarkson, GA

Dana Safety Supply, Inc.
Sugar Hill, GA

A-1 Uniforms
Savannah, GA

Patricks Uniforms
Garden City, GA

Galls, LLC
Lexington, KY

SRT Supply, LLC
Jacksonville, FL

Freedom Tech & Tactical
Bamberg, SC

WBE

BID

$112,194

$115,275

$117,450

$120,930

$131,153

$150,881

$176,015

Procurement Specialisf:wﬁw



