BID 21-0011-5 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR THE PURCHASE OF BALLISTIC VESTS

BID DUE: FEBRUARY 18, 2021 @ 2PM

	CONTRACTORS	BID
	Nafeco Clarkson, GA	\$112,194
	Dana Safety Supply, Inc. Sugar Hill, GA	\$115,275
**	A-1 Uniforms Savannah, GA	\$117,450
**	Patricks Uniforms Garden City, GA	\$120,930
	Galls, LLC Lexington, KY	\$131,153
	SRT Supply, LLC Jacksonville, FL	\$150,881
**	Freedom Tech & Tactical Bamberg, SC	\$176,015
**	WBE	

Procurement Specialist: Agulfleny